MecTo
1

2-6

2-6

2-6

2-6

2-6

9-10

9-10

MecTo
1

2

3

Cyabwm | Judges

u B~ WN PR

05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025

[1002] Bachata Jn) Beginners "B3pocnbie" (WOMEN)

Ne
160

6

66

89

108

164

38

77

21

45

TaHuopbI

Ky3bMeHKO KceHus

MyxameTranuHa Konus

MocunHa CBeTnaHa

ABpeeBa HOnunsa

Makaposa Osbra
MaHbwmnHa Onbra

Cnpoposa OkcaHa

Ko3noBa AHacTacus

MepBomanckas TaTbsiHa

CHerupesa EBreHus

Ne  TaHuopsbl b3
164 T[aHbwwHa Onbra 109.0
160 Ky3bMeHKO KceHuns 105.0
66 MocuHa CeeTsiaHa 104.0
108 Makaposa Onbra 102.0
89 ABpneeBa Onus 101.0
6 MyxameTranvHa H0nns 99.0

NceHoBa Hapbs
JIncyHoBa KpucTnHa
MaxoBa EkaTepuHa
Haranuesa Onbra
HayMKuH neb

Y Bachata
5.0 XXXXX
4.0 -XXXX
4.0 XX-XX
4.0 XXXX-
4.0 XX-XX
4.0 X-XXX
3.0 X-X-X
2.0 -XX--
0.0 -
0.0 -

technige musicality
47888 68788
66787 77677
86687 87577
56658 76588
77755 87676
38666 58677
EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepuHnbypr, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
Mocksa, Poccusa
MockBa, Poccus

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

presentation
77779

77788

88577

97688

78687

79687

Opck
BachataMania
YensabuHck
UNODANCE
YensabuHck
Corazon
YensabuHck
AKageMnsa TaHuUa
Mpusunerns
TiomMeHb

Wolf dance
YensabuHck
La Estrella
EkaTepnHbypr
Makc[3HC
TiomMeHb
Grande
YensabuHck
La Estrella
YensabuHck
La Estrella

KomaHga/Homep opon/Kny6

YensabuHck
La Estrella
Opck
BachataMania
YenabuHck
Corazon
TiOMEHb

Wolf dance
YensabuHck
Akagemuns TaHua
Mpusunerus

YensabuHck
UNODANCE



