

05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025

[1002] Bachata Jn] Beginners "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	160	Кузьменко Ксения	5.0	XXXXX	—	Орск BachataMania
2-6	6	Мухаметгалина Юлия	4.0	-XXXX	—	Челябинск UNODANCE
2-6	66	Мосина Светлана	4.0	XX-XX	—	Челябинск Corazon
2-6	89	Авдеева Юлия	4.0	XXXX-	—	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
2-6	108	Макарова Ольга	4.0	XX-XX	—	Тюмень Wolf dance
2-6	164	Паньшина Ольга	4.0	X-XXX	—	Челябинск La Estrella
7	38	Сидорова Оксана	3.0	X-X-X	—	Екатеринбург МаксДэнс
8	77	Козлова Анастасия	2.0	-XX--	—	Тюмень Grande
9-10	21	Первомайская Татьяна	0.0	-----	—	Челябинск La Estrella
9-10	45	Снегирева Евгения	0.0	-----	—	Челябинск La Estrella

Final								
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	technique	musicality	presentation	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	164	Паньшина Ольга	109.0	47888	68788	77779	—	Челябинск La Estrella
2	160	Кузьменко Ксения	105.0	66787	77677	77788	—	Орск BachataMania
3	66	Мосина Светлана	104.0	86687	87577	88577	—	Челябинск Corazon
4	108	Макарова Ольга	102.0	56658	76588	97688	—	Тюмень Wolf dance
5	89	Авдеева Юлия	101.0	77755	87676	78687	—	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
6	6	Мухаметгалина Юлия	99.0	38666	58677	79687	—	Челябинск UNODANCE

Судьи | Judges

1	Исенова	Дарья	Екатеринбург
2	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург, Россия
3	Махова	Екатерина	Екатеринбург, Россия
4	Нагайцева	Ольга	Москва, Россия
5	Наумкин	Глеб	Москва, Россия